
DATE 

11/11/2024 

12/11/2024 

13/11/2024 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF Third YEAR T.D.C. ARTS 
SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2024 

( FOR REGULAR| EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

CODE 

3301 

3321 

3341 

3361 

3381 

3401 

3421 

3461 

3481 

3541 

3561 

3581 

3601 

3641 

3681 

3701 

3141 

3302 

3322 

3342 

3362 

3382 

PAPERISUBJECT 

DRAW & PAINT-1:00 AM TO4:0oPM 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

ECONOMICS-I 

ENGLISH LIT -| 

GEOGRAPHY-I 

HINDI LIT-I 

HISTORY -| 

HOME SC.-I 

PHILOSOPHY-I 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-I 

PRAKRIT-I 

PSYCHOLOGY-I 

PUBLIC ADM.-I 

RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-| 

|SANSKRIT -| 

SOCIOLOGY-| 

URDU LITERATURE-I 

MATHS-I 

DRAW & PAINT-II1|:00AM. To4:0o PM 

ECONOMICS-I 

ENGLISH LIT -|| 

GEOGRAPHY-I| 

HINDI LIT-I| 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 

Acantal Sulhedta University 
UDAPUR 



DATE 

13/11/2024 

14/11/2024 

16/11/2024 

NOTE : 

PROGRAMME OF Third YEAR T.D.C. ARTS 
SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2024 

( FOR REGULARI EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

Date :- 14"102 024 

WEDNESDAY 

(2) 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

CODE 

3402A 

3402B 

3422 

3462A 

3462B 

3462C 

3482 

3542 

3562 

3582 

3602 

3642 

3682A 

3682B 

3702 

3142 

3143B 

PAPERISUBJECT 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

HISTORY -I|A (WESTERN WORLD MID. 15TH 
CENTURY TO 1848) 

HISTORY - ||B (WESTERN WORLD 1848 TO 

1950) 

HOME SC.-II 

|PHILOSOPHY-IIA (PHILOSOPHY OF 
RELIGION) 

PHILOSOPHY-||B (PHILOSOPHY OF 
HISTORY) 

PHILOSOPHY-| C (GANDHIAN PHILOSOPHY) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-II 

PRAKRIT-I| 

PSYCHOLOGY-|| 

PUBLIC ADM.-|| 

RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-l| 

SANSKRIT - || 

SOCIOLOGY-||A (SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY) 

SOCIOLOGY-||B (RURAL AND URBAN 
SOCIOLOGY) 

URDU LITERATURE-II 

MATHS-I| 

MATHEMATICS II| 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 
later date 

Be 
DY. REGISTRAR 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

