

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

## PROGRAMME OF Third YEAR T.D.C. ARTS SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2024

( FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS )

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

		0005	PAPER/SUBJECT
DATE	DAY	CODE	
11/11/2024	MONDAY	3301	DRAW & PAINT-I [11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM]
		3321	ECONOMICS-I
		3341	ENGLISH LIT - I
		3361	GEOGRAPHY-I
		3381	HINDI LIT-I
		3401	HISTORY - I
		3421	HOME SCI
		3461	PHILOSOPHY-I
		3481	POLITICAL SCIENCE-I
		3541	PRAKRIT-I
		3561	PSYCHOLOGY-I
		3581	PUBLIC ADMI
		3601	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-I
		3641	SANSKRIT - I
		3681	SOCIOLOGY-I
		3701	URDU LITERATURE-I
12/11/2024	TUESDAY	3141	MATHS-I
13/11/2024	WEDNESDAY	3302	DRAW & PAINT-II [11:00AM. TO4:00PM]
		3322	ECONOMICS-II
		3342	ENGLISH LIT - II
		3362	GEOGRAPHY-II
		3382	HINDI LIT-II
			CONTINUE TO PG 2

Mohantal Suldradia University UDAIPUR

## PROGRAMME OF Third YEAR T.D.C. ARTS SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2024

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
13/11/2024	WEDNESDAY	3402A	HISTORY - IIA (WESTERN WORLD MID. 15TH CENTURY TO 1848)
		3402B	HISTORY - IIB (WESTERN WORLD 1848 TO 1950)
		3422	HOME SCII
		3462A	PHILOSOPHY-II A (PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION)
		3462B	PHILOSOPHY-II B (PHILOSOPHY OF HISTORY)
		3462C	PHILOSOPHY-II C (GANDHIAN PHILOSOPHY)
		3482	POLITICAL SCIENCE-II
		3542	PRAKRIT-II
		3562	PSYCHOLOGY-II
		3582	PUBLIC ADMII
		3602	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-II
		3642	SANSKRIT - II
		3682A	SOCIOLOGY-IIA (SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY)
		3682B	SOCIOLOGY-IIB (RURAL AND URBAN SOCIOLOGY)
		3702	URDU LITERATURE-II
14/11/2024	THURSDAY	3142	MATHS-II
16/11/2024	SATURDAY	3143B	MATHEMATICS III

## NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 14 · 10 · 2024

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR